			an teoret en propied de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción de la constru Recorde de la construcción de la co	
	TA-	-38-24806		You MEV 10661
14645				TODT STOUDT
	• • • • • • •			
		STATE OF OTOT		
STATE OF OREGON-UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE INSTRUCTIONS: STATEMENTS OF CONTINUATION, RELEASE, ASSIGNMENTS, TERMINATION, ETCFORM UCC-3A 1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM. 2. Enclose for of \$2.00 for each state of the state o				
PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.     FOR COLLATERAL RELATED ASSIGNMENTS, TERMINATION, ETC.—FORM UCC-3A     Enclose fee of \$200 for each debtor/or trade name shown in excess of one. If more than one transaction is to be made on this form send appropriate fee per box.     Send the Alphabetical. Numerical and Acknowledgment copies with interlease of one of the action of the transaction is to be made on this form send appropriate fee per box.     If the space provided for any timing. UCC-3A is filed with the county filing officer.     If the space provided for any timing officer. Long schedules of collateral, indentures, etc. may be on any size paper that is convenient for the secured party.     So the the filing officer will return acknowledgment copy to the assignee if noted on form or secured entry				
4. If the space provided for any item(s) on the form is inadequate the item(s) should be continued on addition to the filling officer. The Debtor(s) and Secured Party(ies) copies are				
5. At the time of original filing, filing, officer will return acknowledgment copy to the assignee if noted on form or secured party. 6. File UCC-3A at each place where a UCC-1A or UCC-2A has previously been filed. 7. When a copy of the secure a UCC-1A or UCC-2A has previously been filed. 8. A SEPARATE FORM UCC-3A SHOULD BE USED IF ONE OF THE MILITIDE: it is requested that it be accompanied by a secure party.				
8. A SEPARATE FORM LICE 3A Subcement is used as a financing statement lie.				
This STATEMENT is presented to filing o	fficer pursuant to the	Uniform Commercia	I Code.	by a completed UCC-21 form.
Gary J. & Sharon K.	Hutchinson		ed Party(ies): Stern Bank	filing Officer Use Only
1B. Mailing Address(es):		Kla	math Falls Branch	
Rt. 3, Box 312 Round Lake Rd. Klamath Falls, OR 97601 28. Address of Secured Party from which security information obtainable: 421 So. Seventh St.				
±7		Kia:	So. Seventh St. math Falls, OR 97601	
List Financias Statement which is filed in the real estate records.				
A. CONTINUATION B. RELEASE Date filed January 29, 1980				
The original financing statement be- tween the foregoing Debtor and Se- cured Party, bearing the file number shown above is still effective. (Fee S2 00)	C. TERMINATION XX scribed in the The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party no longer claims a se- the Secured curity interest		D. ASSIGNMENT	
(Fee \$2.00)	financing statement i number shown abov Party releases all or lowing (describe below	e, the Secured part of the fol- w). Indicate:	statement bearing the file number	The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party has assigned to the Assignee whose name and address is shown in 3A and 3B below, Secured Party's rights under the financing statement heaviers is rights
E. OTHER [Such as "amendment"]	PARTIAL RELEASE	0	shown above. (Fee \$2.00)	(describe below) (Fee \$2,00)
	FULL RELEASE			3A. Assignee of Secured Party(ios) if any:
(Fee \$2.00)				
				38. Address of Assignee from which socurity information obtainable:
<b>2</b>				
			L	
~			/	
Bv-		······	WESTERN BANK, KL	AMATE FALLS BRANCH
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	(If used as an a	mendment)	- By: Huluak	aug the
	This	form of Statement	Assistant Manager	Secured Pertylies or Acconcess
STANDARD FORM-UNIFORM COMMERCIA	AL CODE-FORM UCC	3A	Secretary of State. STEV	ENSTRESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97284
	197.4.2500 <b>6.45</b> 50		R • ALPHABETICAL	12-1-75
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
RETURN TO: STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.				
Gary J and Sharon K Hutchison Filed for record				
Rt 3, Box 312, Round Klamath Falls, Orego				
currs, orego	n 97601	dulu (	day of <u>August</u> A. D. 19	82 di siziai P in
		unia Lecordec	in Vol M_82 of	M+~
Fee \$4.00 EVELYN StoHN, County Cleric				
Hard Ballow Briteman Andrew Ballow				